
Fall 2025 Coed 6U Schedule

Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Sat 23-Aug 9:00 AM Rauch Short Landen Field 1

Sat 23-Aug 10:00 AM Ryan Seymour Landen Field 2

Sat 23-Aug 11:00 AM Pohl Wilking Landen Field 1

Sat 23-Aug 12:00 PM Clark Armstrong Landen Field 2

Mon 25-Aug 6:00 PM Ryan Pohl Landen Field 1

Wed 27-Aug 6:00 PM Armstrong Rauch Landen Field 1

Wed 3-Sep 6:00 PM Wilking Mitchell Landen Field 1

Sat 6-Sep 9:00 AM Mitchell Armstrong Landen Field 1

Sat 6-Sep 10:00 AM Seymour Short Landen Field 2

Sat 6-Sep 11:00 AM Wilking Ryan Landen Field 1

Sat 6-Sep 12:00 PM Pohl Clark Landen Field 2

Mon 8-Sep 6:00 PM Armstrong Pohl Landen Field 1

Wed 10-Sep 6:00 PM Seymour Mitchell Landen Field 1

Sat 13-Sep 9:00 AM Pohl Mitchell Landen Field 1

Sat 13-Sep 10:00 AM Armstrong Short Landen Field 2

Sat 13-Sep 11:00 AM Rauch Clark Landen Field 1

Sat 13-Sep 12:00 PM Wilking Seymour Landen Field 2

Mon 15-Sep 6:00 PM Short Clark Landen Field 1

Wed 17-Sep 6:00 PM Seymour Rauch Landen Field 1

Sat 20-Sep 9:00 AM Ryan Short Landen Field 1

Sat 20-Sep 10:00 AM Seymour Armstrong Landen Field 2

Sat 20-Sep 11:00 AM Wilking Rauch Landen Field 1

Sat 20-Sep 12:00 PM Clark Mitchell Landen Field 2

Mon 22-Sep 6:00 PM Mitchell Ryan Landen Field 1

Wed 24-Sep 6:00 PM Short Pohl Landen Field 1

Sat 27-Sep 9:00 AM Ryan Clark Landen Field 1

Sat 27-Sep 10:00 AM Rauch Mitchell Landen Field 2

Sat 27-Sep 11:00 AM Short Wilking Landen Field 1

Mon 29-Sep 6:00 PM Armstrong Wilking Landen Field 1

Wed 1-Oct 6:00 PM Clark Seymour Landen Field 1

Sat 4-Oct 10:00 AM Pohl Seymour Landen Field 1

Sat 4-Oct 11:00 AM Mitchell Short Landen Field 2

Sat 4-Oct 12:00 PM Clark Wilking Landen Field 1

Sat 4-Oct 1:00 PM Rauch Ryan Landen Field 2

Mon 6-Oct 6:00 PM Mitchell Wilking Landen Field 1

Wed 8-Oct 6:00 PM Pohl Rauch Landen Field 1

Sat 11-Oct 10:00 AM Rauch Armstrong Landen Field 1

Sat 11-Oct 11:00 AM Short Seymour Landen Field 2

Sat 11-Oct 12:00 PM Wilking Ryan Landen Field 1

Mon 13-Oct 6:00 PM Ryan Armstrong Landen Field 1

Wed 15-Oct 6:00 PM Clark Pohl Landen Field 1

Sat 18-Oct 10:00 AM Seymour Ryan Landen Field 1

Sat 18-Oct 11:00 AM Short Rauch Landen Field 2

Sat 18-Oct 12:00 PM Mitchell Pohl Landen Field 1

Sat 18-Oct 1:00 PM Armstrong Clark Landen Field 2


